headrest

@ Product sheet - Stressless® Stella Wood 2 seater with 1

PID: 146027109420035041704

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Material

Color

Leg Color

Arm Design Color

Width:
Depth:

Height:
Measurements

Height max:
Seat height:

Seat depth:

13

Leather

Paloma - Beige

Oak stain

Oak stain

75.2inch

36.61inch
30.71inch
38.58inch
17.32inch
21.65inch



